The UFO Light Bar system is a custom fabrication
using the UFO 34DA or UFO 34DB mini trumpet fitting.
Each Light Bar is made to order. The fittings and
optionally small interspersed points of light can be
placed at regular or irregular intervals to suit what is
being illuminated. Bars are available black or white as
standard and in a range of powder coat colours to
your specified RAL colour. The 34D eyeballs are

UFO Light Tube & Bar Mounting Options
Rev. C1
UFO Licht GmbH
Andreasstraße 20
93059 Regensburg  \ Deutschland
+49 (0)9491 955880 \ www.ufo-licht.de
Universal Fiber Optic Lighting USA LLC
1749 Northgate Blvd
Sarasota \ FL34234 \ USA
 941-343-8115 \ www.fiberopticlighting.com
Universal Fibre Optics Ltd
Home Place \ Coldstream
TD12 4DT \ UK
+44 (0)1890 883416 \ www.ufo.lighting
Profile Part No. W X Y Z
27mm ABR27C 10.25 50 20 14.5
32mm ABR32C 16.5 55 20 16.5
38mm ABR38C 19.5 62 20 18
44mm ABR44C 20.5 67 20 20.5
44mm ABR52C 25.25 84.5 20 25.25
Dimensions (mm)
Profile Part No. W X Y Z
27mm ABR27F 41.5 50 20 41.5
32mm ABR32F 46.5 55 20 46.5
38mm ABR38F 53 62 20 53
44mm ABR44F 58.5 67 20 58.5
44mm ABR52F 67 75.5 20 67
Dimensions (mm)
Profile Part No. X Y Z
27mm ABR27R 50 20 41.5
32mm ABR32R 55 20 46.5
38mm ABR38R 62 20 53
44mm ABR44R 67 20 58.5
44mm ABR52R 75.5 20 67
Dimensions (mm)
Profile Part No. W X Y Z
32mm ABR32S 8 60 44 25
38mm ABR38S 8 66 50 25
Dimensions (mm)
Note: only available for 32mm and 38mm profiles.
Profile Part No. W X Y Z
27/32mm ABR32N 81.5 34 70 19.5